www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
Specifications
General
 Form Factor PC/104-Plus
 Output Voltage 5 V output 10.0 A
                                                 12 V output 2.0 A
                                                 -5 V output 0.4 A (optional)
                                                 -12 V output 0.4 A
 Input Voltage 10 V to 24 VDC
Mechanical and Environmental
 Temperature -40 ~ 85 °C (option)
 Dimension (L x W) 96 x 90 mm (3.8" x 3.5")
 Weight 0.084 kg (0.185 lb)
 Operating Humidity 0% ~ 90% relative humidity, non-condensing
Packing List
 1 x User's manual
 1 x PCM-3910
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-3910-00A1E DC to DC power module PC/104-plus Module
 PCM-3910Z-00A1E PCM-3910-00A1 with Gold phoenix package
 PCM-3910Z2-00A1E PCM-3910-00A1 with Platinum phoenix package
Features
 50 W output
 10 V to 24 VDC input range
 Reverse input protection
 5 V, 12 V, -5 V and -12 V outputs
PCM-3910 DC to DC Power Supply PC/104-plus Module
PCM-3910